PRK Certification Course

February 6, 2023

Held at

nJoy Vision 10900 Hefner Pointe Dr. Suite 101, Oklahoma City, OK 73120
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Monday, February 6, 2023

8:00-9:00 AM

9:00-9:50 AM

10:00-10:50 AM

11:00-11:50 AM

11:50-12:30 PM

12:30-1:30 PM

1:30-4:30 PM

4:30-8:00 PM

Breakfast & Registration

PRK Pre-Operative Patient
Selection/Education/Post-Operative
Care

PRK Surgical Treatment
Methods/Informed Consent/Surgical
Complications Management

PRK Post Operative Management
Lunch & Exam Review
Exam
Live Case & Wet Lab

Dinner & Visx Surgeon Training
Course

Dr.’s Sturm & Holsted

Dr.’s Sturm & Holsted

Dr.’s Sturm & Holsted

Dr. Brad Britton
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