

Continuing Medical Education



PRK Certification Course

February 6, 2023

Held at

nJoy Vision 10900 Hefner Pointe Dr. Suite 101, Oklahoma City, OK 73120

Monday, February 6, 2023

	8:00-9:00 AM	Breakfast & Registration	
1 CR	9:00-9:50 AM	PRK Pre-Operative Patient Selection/Education/Post-Operative Care	Dr.'s Sturm & Holsted
1 CR	10:00-10:50 AM	PRK Surgical Treatment Methods/Informed Consent/Surgical Complications Management	Dr.'s Sturm & Holsted
1 CR	11:00-11:50 AM	PRK Post Operative Management	Dr.'s Sturm & Holsted
	11:50-12:30 PM	Lunch & Exam Review	
1 CR	12:30-1:30 PM	Exam	
3 CR	1:30-4:30 PM	Live Case & Wet Lab	
3 CR	4:30-8:00 PM	Dinner & Visx Surgeon Training Course	Dr. Brad Britton